47th INTERNATIONAL RACE WALKING FESTIVAL ALYTUS 2021
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11 June 2021
Alytus, Lithuania
5 km Youth W (2004-2005) Results
Rank Bib Name Born Country Result Diff W Remarks
1 92 Alita MASIONYTE 2004.07.19 LTU 25:39 00:00
05:03 10:11 15:24 20:38 25:39
5:03 5:08 5:13 5:14 5:01
2 88 Malgorzata ZADRAG 2005.05.01 POL 27:17 01:38
05:20 10:47 16:17 21:50 27:17
5:20 5:27 5:30 5:33 5:27
3 86 Akvilé ORLIUKAITE 2005.05.05 LTU 27:35 01:56
05:08 10:35 16:17 21:57 27:35
5:08 5:27 5:42 5:40 5:38
4 83 Gabija UZLYTE 2005.12.16 LTU 29:32 03:53
05:49 11:43 17:44 23:41 29:32
5:49 5:54 6:01 5:57 5:51
5 90 Aiva BILEVICIUTE 2005.01.16 LTU 30:06 04:27
06:01 12:04 18:07 24:21 30:06
6:01 6:03 6:03 6:14 5:45
é 85 Augusté KVEDARAITE 2005.05.12 LTU 31:18 05:39
06:01 12:04 18:20 25:06 31:18
6:01 6:03 6:16 6:46 6:12
7 84 Augustina KLIMAITE 2005.06.07 LTU 32:45 07:06
06:18 12:54 19:34 26:11 32:45
6:18 6:36 6:40 6:37 6:34
8 91 Ugné KERULYTE 2004.10.23 LTU DQ (54.7.1) <<~
05:50 12:05 18:13 24:32
5:50 6:15 6:08 6:19
93 Nora MESKAUSKAITE 2004.04.24 LTU DNF
05:04 10:20
5:04 5:16
87 Liepa BARTUSKEVICIUTE 2005.05.05 LTU DNS
89 Monika PIURKO 2005.02.24 LTU DNS
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5 km Youth M (2004-2005) Results
Rank Bib Name Born Country Result Diff Remarks
1 147 Tauras GRINCEVICIUS 2004.04.27 LTU 24:16 00:00

04:36 09:28 14:22 19:20 24:16

4:36 4:52 4:54 4:58 4:56

2 144 Lukas LASEVICIUS 2005.06.22 LTU 25:16 01:00
04:54 09:52 14:55 20:07 25:16
4:54 4:58 5:03 5:12 5:09
3 146 Martynas BEPERSCIUS 2004.07.08 LTU 25:43 01:27
04:36 09:35 15:06 20:30 25:43
4:36 4:59 5:31 5:24 5:13
4 145 Mantas BALEVICIUS 2005.06.19 LTU 28:22 04:06
05:10 10:41 16:35 22:31 28:22
5:10 5:31 5:54 5:56 5:51
5 143 Olivers LAIZANS 2005.08.12 LAT 33:36 09:20 <
06:13 12:53 19:34 26:41 33:36
6:13 6:40 6:41 7:07 6:55
[ 142 Liners LAIZANS 2005.08.12 LAT 33:54 09:38 <
06:18 12:59 19:52 26:50 33:54
6:18 6:41 6:53 6:58 7:04
141 Avugustas MARCELIS 2005-11-04 LTU DNS
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10 km M Juniors Results
Rank Bib Name Born Country Result Diff W Remarks
1 101 Ignas DUMBLIAUSKAS 2003-02-17 LTU 48:56 00:00 >
04:37 14:19 24:16 29:15 34:14 39:13 44:09 48:56
4:37 4:55 4:56 4:59 4:59 4:59 4:56 4:47
2 103 Justinas GALCIUS 2002-10-18 LTU 51:13 02:17 sB
04:56 15:02 25:20 30:30 35:40 40:53 46:07 51:13
4:56 5:03 5:09 5:10 5:10 5:13 5:14 5:06
104 Achmed CHIKONE 2002-09-15 TUN DNS
102 Souheil ABDERAHM 2002-12-12 ALG DNS
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Alytus, Lithuania

10 km W Juniors Results
Rank Bib Name Born Country Result Diff W Remarks
1 99 Miglé DAMYNAITE 2002-08-16 LTU 59:12 sB
05:29 11:22 17:29 23:35 29:35 35:31 41:27 47:26 53:26 59:12
5:29 5:53 6:07 6:06 6:00 5:56 5:56 5:59 6:00 5:46
2 97 Akvilé JALMOKAITE 2003-07-13 LTU 1:01:33 02:21 PB
05:34 11:40 17:54 24:14 30:30 36:45 43:02 49:16 55:30 1:01:33
5:34 6:06 6:14 6:20 6:16 6:15 6:17 6:14 6:14 6:03
3 98 Milanta SICINSKYTE 2003-04-22 LTU 1:05:09 05:57 PB
05:42 12:12 18:42 25:25 32:10 38:49 45:27 52:01 58:35 1:05:09
5:42 6:30 6:30 6:43 6:45 6:39 6:38 6:34 6:34 6:34
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Alytus, Lithuania

Resulis

20 km Men

.
Rank Bib Name Country Remarks

1 220 Hagen POHLE 1992-03-05 GER 1:22:19 00:00

0:04:16 0:08:19 0:12:27 0:16:34 0:20:38 0:24:44 0:28:50 0:32:56 0:37:01 0:41:06 0:45:12 0:49:19 0:53:26 0:57:34 1:01:40 1:05:47 1:09:54 1:14:02 1:18:13 1:22:19

04:16 04:03 04:08 04:07 04:04 04:06 04:06 04:06 04:05 04:05 04:06 04:07 04:07 04:08 04:06 04:07 04:07 04:08 04:11 04:06
2 209 Vasiliy MIZINOV 1997-12-29 ANA 1:23:36 01:17

0:04:26 0:08:44 0:13:01 0:17:19 0:21:35 0:25:50 0:29:59 0:34:06 0:38:14 0:42:23 0:46:29 0:50:32 0:54:34 0:58:38 1:02:42 1:06:47 1:10:59 1:15:13 1:19:28 1:23:36

04:26 04:18 04:17 04:18 04:16 04:15 04:09 04:07 04:08 04:09 04:06 04:03 04:02 04:04 04:04 04:05 04:12 04:14 04:15 04:08
3 229 Wayne SNYMAN 1985-03-08 RSA 1:23:54 01:35 =

0:04:26 0:08:44 0:13:01 0:17:19 0:21:35 0:25:50 0:29:59 0:34:06 0:38:14 0:42:23 0:46:29 0:50:36 0:54:34 0:58:38 1:02:46 1:06:57 1:11:09 1:15:22 1:19:40 1:23:54

13:01 04:18 04:17 04:18 04:16 04:15 04:09 04:07 04:08 04:09 04:06 04:07 03:58 04:04 04:08 04:11 04:12 04:13 04:18 04:14
4 226 Nazar KOVALENKO 1987-02-09 UKR 1:24:28 02:09

0:04:25 0:08:42 0:12:51 0:17:03 0:21:12 0:25:19 0:29:26 0:33:35 0:37:45 0:41:56 0:46:08 0:50:22 0:54:34 0:58:45 1:03:01 1:07:19 1:11:41 1:15:59 1:20:13 1:24:28

04:25 04:17 04:09 04:12 04:09 04:07 04:07 04:09 04:10 04:11 04:12 04:14 04:12 04:11 04:16 04:18 04:22 04:18 04:14 04:15
5 223 Aliaksandr LIAKHOVICH 1989-07-04 BLR 1:24:55 02:36 =

0:04:26 0:08:44 0:13:02 0:17:19 0:21:34 0:25:50 0:30:00 0:34:07 0:38:14 0:42:23 0:46:29 0:50:38 0:54:48 0:58:58 1:03:12 1:07:29 1:11:49 1:16:07 1:20:31 1:24:55

04:26 04:18 04:18 04:17 04:15 04:16 04:10 04:07 04:07 04:09 04:06 04:09 04:10 04:10 04:14 04:17 04:20 04:18 04:24 04:24
6 221 Jhon Alexander CASTANEDA 1992-02-19 CcolL 1:25:29 03:10 = SB

0:04:27 0:08:45 0:13:02 0:17:19 0:21:35 0:25:50 0:29:59 0:34:13 0:38:29 0:42:43 0:46:57 0:51:10 0:55:24 0:59:42 1:04:02 1:08:18 1:12:34 1:16:55 1:21:14 1:25:29

04:27 04:18 04:17 04:17 04:16 04:15 04:09 04:14 04:16 04:14 04:14 04:13 04:14 04:18 04:20 04:16 04:16 04:21 04:19 04:15
7 217 Artur MASTIANICA 1992-07-30 LTU 1:26:22 04:03 >

0:04:18 0:08:31 0:12:46 0:17:01 0:21:16 0:25:32 0:29:49 0:34:04 0:38:17 0:42:33 0:46:50 0:51:06 0:55:24 0:59:42 1:04:02 1:08:27 1:12:53 1:17:21 1:21:53 1:26:22

04:18 04:13 04:15 04:15 04:15 04:16 04:17 04:15 04:13 04:16 04:17 04:16 04:18 04:18 04:20 04:25 04:26 04:28 04:32 04:29
8 216 Kirill FROLOV 1993-09-29 ANA 1:26:45 04:26 ~ SB

0:04:26 0:08:45 0:13:02 0:17:20 0:21:35 0:25:51 0:30:05 0:34:17 0:38:32 0:42:45 0:46:59 0:51:15 0:55:31 0:59:49 1:04:09 1:08:31 1:12:57 1:17:30 1:22:03 1:26:45

04:26 04:19 04:17 04:18 21:35 04:16 04:14 04:12 04:15 04:13 46:59 04:16 04:16 04:18 04:20 04:22 04:26 04:33 04:33 04:42
9 214 Raivo SAULGRIEZIS 1994-07-04 LAT 1:28:42 06:23 SB

0:04:29 0:08:55 0:13:19 0:17:51 0:22:16 0:26:43 0:31:06 0:35:31 0:39:53 0:44:17 0:48:39 0:53:01 0:57:25 1:01:46 1:06:14 1:10:42 1:15:13 1:19:42 1:24:12 1:28:42

04:29 04:26 04:24 04:32 04:25 04:27 04:23 04:25 04:22 04:24 04:22 04:22 04:24 04:21 04:28 04:28 04:31 04:29 04:30 04:30
10 227 Marius ZIDKAS 1985-06-29 LTU 1:28:53 06:34 >

0:04:29 0:08:59 0:13:29 0:18:02 0:22:29 0:26:56 0:31:20 0:35:49 0:40:15 0:44:43 0:49:08 0:53:34 0:58:00 1:02:26 1:06:52 1:11:19 1:15:48 1:20:17 1:24:39 1:28:53

04:29 04:30 04:30 04:33 04:27 04:27 04:24 04:29 04:26 04:28 04:25 04:26 04:26 04:26 04:26 11:19 04:29 04:29 04:22 04:14
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1" 207 Yohanis ALGAW 1999-08-14 ETH 1:29:10 06:51 PB

0:04:26 0:08:44 0:13:02 0:17:20 0:21:35 0:25:57 0:30:32 0:35:05 0:39:33 0:44:03 0:48:30 0:52:56 0:57:21 1:01:46 1:06:14 1:10:42 1:15:14 1:19:47 1:24:26 1:29:10

04:26 04:18 04:18 04:18 21:35 04:22 04:35 35:05 04:28 04:30 04:27 04:26 04:25 04:25 04:28 04:28 04:32 04:33 04:39 04:44
12 228 Tadas SUSKEVICIUS 1985-05-22 LTU 1:29:38 07:19 = SB

0:04:27 0:08:46 0:13:02 0:17:21 0:21:40 0:26:07 0:30:34 0:35:03 0:39:36 0:44:08 0:48:36 0:53:07 0:57:44 1:02:19 1:06:52 1:11:26 1:15:57 1:20:29 1:25:03 1:29:38

04:27 04:19 04:16 04:19 04:19 04:27 04:27 04:29 04:33 04:32 04:28 04:31 04:37 04:35 04:33 04:34 04:31 04:32 04:34 04:35
13 225 Yassir LOPEZ CABRERA 1988-01-28 PAN 1:30:20 08:01

0:04:26 0:08:42 0:13:01 0:17:20 0:21:36 0:25:54 0:30:20 0:34:45 0:39:12 0:43:44 0:48:17 0:52:47 0:57:23 1:02:01 1:06:39 1:11:17 1:16:02 1:20:45 1:25:38 1:30:20

04:26 08:42 04:19 04:19 04:16 04:18 04:26 04:25 04:27 04:32 04:33 04:30 04:36 04:38 04:38 04:38 04:45 04:43 04:53 04:42
14 211 Niccolo COPPINI 1997-09-26 ITA 1:30:38 08:19 >~~

0:04:26 0:08:45 0:13:02 0:17:22 0:21:35 0:25:50 0:30:09 0:34:30 0:38:54 0:43:17 0:47:44 0:52:07 0:56:29 1:00:55 1:05:26 1:09:57 1:14:33 1:19:10 1:23:51 1:30:38

04:26 04:19 04:17 04:20 04:13 04:15 04:19 04:21 04:24 04:23 04:27 04:23 04:22 04:26 04:31 04:31 04:36 04:37 04:41 06:47
15 222 Jose Rafael LOPEZ MENDOZA 1989-11-16 MEX 1:37:29 15:10 > PB

0:04:27 0:09:00 0:13:42 0:18:24 0:23:05 0:27:55 0:32:40 0:37:29 0:42:18 0:47:05 0:52:00 0:56:56 1:01:53 1:06:56 1:11:57 1:16:59 1:22:05 1:27:15 1:32:28 1:37:29

04:27 04:33 04:42 04:42 04:41 04:50 04:45 04:49 04:49 04:47 04:55 04:56 04:57 05:03 05:01 05:02 05:06 05:10 05:13 05:01
16 201 Raivo LININS 2003-07-01 LAT 1:37:36 15:17 PB

0:04:49 0:09:39 0:14:28 0:19:21 0:24:10 0:29:07 0:33:56 0:38:46 0:43:35 0:48:28 0:53:18 0:58:06 1:02:57 1:07:57 1:12:57 1:17:57 1:22:52 1:27:48 1:32:45 1:37:36

04:49 04:50 04:49 04:53 04:49 04:57 04:49 04:50 04:49 04:53 04:50 04:48 04:51 05:00 05:00 05:00 04:55 04:56 04:57 04:51
17 208 Deimantas KUKIS 1998-01-29 LTU 1:40:04 17:45 >> PB

0:04:36 0:09:10 0:14:00 0:18:53 0:23:44 0:28:39 0:33:38 0:38:31 0:43:24 0:48:22 0:53:24 0:58:29 1:03:32 1:08:35 1:13:47 1:19:02 1:24:10 1:29:22 1:34:42 1:40:04

04:36 04:34 04:50 04:53 04:51 04:55 04:59 04:53 04:53 04:58 05:02 05:05 05:03 05:03 05:12 05:15 05:08 05:12 05:20 05:22
18 231 Normunds IVZANS 1971-11-07 LAT 1:41:03 18:44 SB

0:04:50 0:09:38 0:14:28 0:19:20 0:24:10 0:29:06 0:33:57 0:38:46 0:43:36 0:48:29 0:53:24 0:58:23 1:03:26 1:08:36 1:13:51 1:19:13 1:24:38 1:30:05 1:35:36 1:41:03

04:50 04:48 04:50 04:52 04:50 04:56 04:51 04:49 04:50 04:53 04:55 04:59 05:03 05:10 05:15 05:22 05:25 05:27 05:31 05:27
19 206 Deividas BALEVICIUS 1999-10-20 LTU 1:53:19 31:00 SB

0:04:48 0:09:57 0:15:29 0:21:11 0:26:52 0:32:36 0:38:09 0:43:45 0:49:21 0:54:59 1:00:40 1:06:25 1:12:10 1:17:58 1:23:49 1:29:35 1:35:29 1:41:18 1:47:19 1:53:19

04:48 05:09 05:32 05:42 05:41 05:44 05:33 05:36 05:36 05:38 05:41 05:45 05:45 05:48 05:51 05:46 05:54 05:49 06:01 06:00

210 Ettore GRILLO 1997-11-10 ITA DQ (54.7.5) >~>>
0:04:26 0:08:46 0:21:35 0:25:50 0:30:07 0:34:24 0:38:46 0:47:44 0:52:29 0:59:09 1:03:50 1:08:33 1:13:20 1:18:10 1:23:07 1:27:59
04:26 04:20 12:49 04:15 04:17 04:17 04:22 08:58 04:45 06:40 04:41 04:43 04:47 04:50 04:57 04:52
203 Paulius JUOZAITIS 2000-08-24 LTU DNF
0:04:36 0:09:09 0:13:46 0:18:21 0:23:05 0:27:55 0:32:42 0:37:38 0:42:40 0:47:46 0:52:52 0:58:07 1:03:27
04:36 04:33 04:37 04:35 04:44 04:50 04:47 04:56 05:02 05:06 05:06 05:15 05:20
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202 Norbert TOTH 2001-10-07 HUN DNF >>>
0:04:31 0:09:02 0:13:50 0:18:53 0:24:07 0:29:29 0:34:55 0:40:32 0:47:56 0:53:30 0:59:25 1:05:46
04:31 04:31 04:48 05:03 05:14 05:22 05:26 05:37 07:24 05:34 05:55 06:21

218 Evaldas SILCENKO 1992-07-14 LTU DNF >
0:04:56 0:10:02 0:15:28 0:20:40 0:25:28
04:56 05:06 05:26 05:12 04:48

224 Damian BLOCKI 1989-04-28 POL DNS

219 Ever Jair PALMA OLIVARES 1992-03-18 MEX DNS

221 Jhon Alexander CASTANEDA 1992-02-19 ColL DNS

232 Leo KOPP 1998-05-23 GER DNS

204 Mikita KALIADA 2000-07-15 BLR DNS

205 Pavel OLKHOVIK 2000-07-08 BLR DNS

230 Serhiy BUDZA 1984-12-06 UKR DNS

213 Stefano CHIESA 1996-05-25 ITA DNS

212 Tumisang PULE 1997-07-03 RSA DNS

215 Virgilio GALINDO 1994-05-27 MEX DNS
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.
Rank Bib Name Remarks

1 6  Elvira KHASANOVA 2000.01.10 ANA 1:30:42 00:00

0:04:44 0:09:21 0:13:59 0:18:41 0:23:18 0:27:58 0:32:38 0:37:17 0:41:53 0:46:31 0:50:51 0:55:27 0:59:55 1:04:20 1:08:44 1:13:10 1:17:34 1:21:58 1:26:23 1:30:42

04:44 04:37 04:38 04:42 04:37 04:40 04:40 04:39 04:36 04:38 04:20 04:36 04:28 04:25 04:24 04:26 04:24 04:24 04:25 04:19
2 8 Yehualeye BELETEW 1998.07.31 ETH 1:31:32 00:50 = PB

0:04:42 0:09:21 0:13:58 0:18:39 0:23:18 0:27:50 0:32:22 0:36:59 0:41:34 0:46:10 0:50:42 0:55:14 0:59:50 1:04:22 1:08:49 1:13:20 1:17:50 1:22:28 1:27:03 1:31:32

04:42 04:39 04:37 04:41 04:39 04:32 04:32 04:37 04:35 04:36 04:32 04:32 04:36 04:32 04:27 04:31 04:30 04:38 04:35 04:29
3 11  Yuliya TUROVA 1997.06.09 ANA 1:32:35 01:53

0:04:44 0:09:21 0:13:58 0:18:40 0:23:20 0:27:59 0:32:39 0:37:17 0:41:55 0:46:34 0:51:10 0:55:39 1:00:09 1:04:38 1:09:12 1:13:48 1:18:27 1:23:12 1:27:54 1:32:35

04:44 04:37 04:37 04:42 04:40 04:39 04:40 04:38 04:38 04:39 04:36 04:29 04:30 04:29 04:34 04:36 04:39 04:45 04:42 04:41
4 3 Darya GOLUBECHKOVA 2000.09.10 ANA 1:32:53 02:11

0:04:43 0:09:21 0:13:58 0:18:40 0:23:18 0:27:58 0:32:37 0:37:17 0:41:55 0:46:34 0:51:11 0:55:45 1:00:19 1:04:59 1:09:37 1:14:18 1:18:58 1:23:35 1:28:13 1:32:53

04:43 04:38 04:37 04:42 04:38 04:40 04:39 04:40 04:38 04:39 04:37 04:34 04:34 04:40 04:38 04:41 04:40 04:37 04:38 04:40
5 4  Kiriaki FILTISAKOU 2000.08.14 GRE 1:33:06 02:24

0:04:43 0:09:20 0:13:57 0:18:39 0:23:18 0:27:58 0:32:38 0:37:17 0:41:55 0:46:34 0:51:12 0:55:48 1:00:26 1:05:06 1:09:47 1:14:30 1:19:14 1:23:59 1:28:40 1:33:06

04:43 04:37 04:37 04:42 04:39 04:40 04:40 04:39 04:38 04:39 04:38 04:36 04:38 04:40 04:41 04:43 04:44 04:45 04:41 04:26
6 23 Alana BARBER 1987.07.08 NZL 1:33:25 02:43

0:04:43 0:09:21 0:13:58 0:18:39 0:23:18 0:27:58 0:32:37 0:37:17 0:41:56 0:46:34 0:51:12 0:55:49 1:00:26 1:05:03 1:09:46 1:14:28 1:19:10 1:23:54 1:28:40 1:33:25

04:43 04:38 04:37 04:41 04:39 04:40 04:39 04:40 04:39 04:38 04:38 04:37 04:37 04:37 04:43 04:42 04:42 04:44 04:46 04:45
7 18 Magaly BONILLA 1992.02.08 ECU 1:34:32 03:50

0:04:43 0:09:21 0:13:57 0:18:40 0:23:18 0:27:58 0:32:38 0:37:18 0:41:55 0:46:35 0:51:12 0:55:58 1:00:45 1:05:38 1:10:31 1:15:20 1:20:12 1:25:02 1:29:51 1:34:32

04:43 04:38 04:36 04:43 04:38 04:40 04:40 04:40 04:37 04:40 04:37 04:46 04:47 04:53 04:53 04:49 04:52 04:50 04:49 04:41
8 13 Anastasiya RAROUSKAYA 1996.06.19 BLR 1:34:55 04:13

0:04:44 0:09:20 0:13:58 0:18:40 0:23:19 0:27:59 0:32:37 0:37:19 0:42:01 0:46:45 0:51:30 0:56:15 1:01:06 1:05:57 1:10:49 1:15:39 1:20:33 1:25:25 1:30:14 1:34:55

04:44 04:36 04:38 04:42 04:39 04:40 04:38 04:42 04:42 04:44 04:45 04:45 04:51 04:51 04:52 04:50 04:54 04:52 04:49 04:41
9 10 Olga NIEDZIALEK 1997.06.30 POL 1:35:16 04:34

0:04:43 0:09:21 0:14:05 0:18:50 0:23:39 0:28:23 0:33:07 0:37:53 0:42:40 0:47:26 0:52:09 0:56:53 1:01:37 1:06:25 1:11:10 1:15:59 1:20:44 1:25:34 1:30:30 1:35:16

04:43 04:38 04:44 04:45 04:49 04:44 04:44 04:46 04:47 04:46 04:43 04:44 04:44 04:48 04:45 04:49 04:45 04:50 04:56 04:46
10 12 Christina PAPADOPOULOU 1996.09.05 GRE 1:35:30 04:48

0:04:44 0:09:26 0:14:10 0:18:50 0:23:39 0:28:22 0:33:07 0:37:52 0:42:41 0:47:33 0:52:21 0:57:27 1:02:17 1:07:10 1:12:01 1:16:44 1:21:27 1:26:16 1:31:01 1:35:30

04:44 04:42 04:44 04:40 04:49 04:43 04:45 04:45 04:49 04:52 04:48 05:06 04:50 04:53 04:51 04:43 04:43 04:49 04:45 04:29
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11 21 Galina YAKUSHEVA 1988.07.14 KAZ 1:35:56 05:14

0:04:43 0:09:21 0:13:57 0:18:39 0:23:18 0:27:58 0:32:37 0:37:18 0:41:57 0:46:44 0:51:30 0:56:22 1:01:13 1:06:01 1:10:50 1:15:44 1:20:45 1:25:49 1:30:54 1:35:56

04:43 04:38 04:36 04:42 04:39 04:40 04:39 04:41 04:39 04:47 04:46 04:52 04:51 04:48 04:49 04:54 05:01 05:04 05:05 05:02
12 20 Agnieszka ELLWARD 1989.03.26 POL 1:37:26 06:44

0:04:50 0:09:31 0:14:15 0:18:56 0:23:40 0:28:23 0:33:09 0:37:55 0:42:45 0:47:40 0:52:31 0:57:23 1:02:19 1:07:17 1:12:17 1:17:21 1:22:21 1:27:24 1:32:28 1:37:26

04:50 04:41 04:44 04:41 04:44 04:43 04:46 04:46 04:50 04:55 04:51 04:52 04:56 04:58 05:00 05:04 05:00 05:03 05:04 04:58
13 22 Johana ORDONEZ 1987.12.12 ECU 1:38:12 07:30 SB

0:04:43 0:09:21 0:13:58 0:18:40 0:23:19 0:28:03 0:32:47 0:37:36 0:42:34 0:47:31 0:52:33 0:57:27 1:02:22 1:07:20 1:12:19 1:17:20 1:22:29 1:27:48 1:33:05 1:38:12

04:43 04:38 04:37 04:42 04:39 04:44 04:44 04:49 04:58 04:57 05:02 04:54 04:55 04:58 04:59 05:01 05:09 05:19 05:17 05:07
14 25 Brigita VIRBALYTE 1985.02.01 LTU 1:38:57 08:15

0:04:43 0:09:23 0:14:08 0:18:53 0:23:39 0:28:27 0:33:14 0:38:03 0:42:52 0:47:45 0:52:45 0:57:48 1:02:51 1:08:00 1:13:09 1:18:17 1:23:27 1:28:39 1:33:52 1:38:57

04:43 04:40 04:45 04:45 04:46 04:48 04:47 04:49 04:49 04:53 05:00 05:03 05:03 05:09 05:09 05:08 05:10 05:12 05:13 05:05
15 29 Yesilda CARILLO 1993.10.22 CcolL 1:40:04 09:22

0:04:42 0:09:20 0:13:59 0:18:45 0:23:33 0:28:24 0:33:19 0:38:14 0:43:15 0:48:14 0:53:15 0:58:20 1:03:26 1:08:41 1:13:51 1:19:04 1:24:21 1:29:42 1:34:56 1:40:04

04:42 04:38 13:59 04:46 04:48 04:51 04:55 04:55 05:01 04:59 05:01 05:05 05:06 05:15 05:10 05:13 05:17 05:21 05:14 05:08
16 1  Adrija MESKAUSKAITE 2001.09.07 LTU 1:41:41 10:59 >

0:05:00 0:09:49 0:14:47 0:19:43 0:24:39 0:29:39 0:34:38 0:39:38 0:44:39 0:49:42 0:54:45 0:59:54 1:05:04 1:10:29 1:15:42 1:21:00 1:26:08 1:31:20 1:36:33 1:41:41

05:00 04:49 04:58 04:56 04:56 05:00 04:59 05:00 05:01 05:03 05:03 05:09 05:10 05:25 05:13 05:18 05:08 05:12 05:13 05:08
17 5 Austéja KAVALIAUSKAITE 2000.05.25 LTU 1:43:03 12:21 SB

0:04:59 0:09:57 0:14:56 0:19:55 0:24:57 0:30:03 0:35:06 0:40:08 0:45:14 0:50:15 0:55:22 1:00:31 1:05:45 1:10:56 1:16:07 1:21:19 1:26:41 1:32:11 1:37:40 1:43:03

04:59 04:58 04:58 19:55 05:02 05:06 05:03 05:02 05:06 05:01 05:07 05:09 05:14 05:11 05:11 05:12 05:22 05:30 05:29 05:23
18 9  Efstathia KOURKOUTSAKI 1998.01.31 GRE 1:47:08 16:26

0:05:09 0:10:18 0:15:30 0:20:38 0:25:50 0:31:00 0:36:13 0:41:28 0:46:46 0:52:08 0:57:35 1:03:03 1:08:32 1:13:59 1:19:36 1:25:06 1:30:34 1:36:11 1:41:48 1:47:08

05:09 05:09 05:12 05:08 05:12 05:10 05:13 05:15 05:18 05:22 05:27 05:28 05:29 05:27 05:37 05:30 05:28 05:37 05:37 05:20
19 24 Modra IGNATE 1985.08.02 LAT 1:47:37 16:55 SB

0:04:58 0:10:00 0:15:06 0:20:16 0:25:22 0:30:38 0:35:53 0:41:10 0:46:32 0:51:58 0:57:22 1:02:55 1:08:27 1:14:01 1:19:28 1:25:07 1:30:52 1:36:39 1:42:09 1:47:37

04:58 05:02 05:06 05:10 05:06 05:16 05:15 05:17 05:22 05:26 05:24 05:33 05:32 05:34 05:27 05:39 05:45 05:47 05:30 05:28
20 26 Anett TORMA 1984.04.02 HUN 1:58:00 27:18

0:04:59 0:10:24 0:15:58 0:21:36 0:27:15 0:32:53 0:38:36 0:44:22 0:50:11 0:56:07 1:02:00 1:07:57 1:13:57 1:19:57 1:26:09 1:32:29 1:38:47 1:45:10 1:51:35 1:58:00

04:59 05:25 05:34 05:38 05:39 05:38 05:43 05:46 05:49 05:56 05:53 05:57 06:00 06:00 06:12 06:20 06:18 06:23 06:25 06:25
21 28 Vita ORMANE 1977.01.09 LAT 2:06:56 36:14 PB

0:05:33 0:11:30 0:17:37 0:23:45 0:30:01 0:36:21 0:42:37 0:48:59 0:55:18 1:01:42 1:08:04 1:14:27 1:20:55 1:27:27 1:33:54 1:40:26 1:47:06 1:53:46 2:00:26 2:06:56

05:33 05:57 06:07 06:08 06:16 06:20 06:16 06:22 06:19 06:24 06:22 06:23 06:28 06:32 06:27 06:32 06:40 06:40 06:40 06:30
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16 Maritza Rafaela PONCIO 1994.12.03 GUA DNF
0:04:44 0:09:23 0:14:08 0:18:53 0:23:52 0:29:10 0:34:31 0:40:05 0:45:52 0:51:43 0:57:36 1:03:36 1:09:43 1:15:49
04:44 04:39 04:45 04:45 04:59 05:18 05:21 05:34 05:47 05:51 05:53 06:00 06:07 06:06
15 Monika VAICIUKEVICIUTE 1996.04.03 LTU DNF
0:04:43 0:09:20 0:13:58 0:18:39 0:23:18  0:27:59 0:32:48 0:37:44 0:42:48 0:47:55
04:43 04:37 04:38 04:41 04:39 04:41 04:49 04:56 05:04 05:07
27 Stephanie CASEY 1983.08.01 USA DQ (54.7.5) >~>~
0:05:10 0:10:18 0:15:17 0:20:21 0:25:21 0:32:07 0:36:53
05:10 05:08 04:59 05:04 05:00 06:46 04:46
7 Ausriné KUZMICKAITE 1998-12-05 LTU
14 Chahinez NASRI 1996-06-03 TUN
2 Yadira Noemi FRANCO PEREZ 2001-01-26 MEX
19 Nadzeya DARAZHUK 1990-01-23 BLR






